


SIGNATURES
BLooM 67
Takamaka White Rum, Osmanthus & Peach Homemade Soda

67VELOUR
Ketel One Vodka, Aromatized Wine, Strawberry Cordial, Pineapple Foam

77
Astral Blanco Tequila, Verde Amaras Mezcal, ‘Green forest’ Cordial, Ginger Beer

77
Fig Remy VSOP Cognac, Bergamot Cordial, Cold Brew Yerba Mate

ARROW

HEARTH

Available as a mocktail

Prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive 10% service charge, the 7% municipality and 5% VAT



Our cocktail menu follows the journey of a woman through life’s 
stages, expressed through archetypes that symbolize each step of 

her transformation, from innocence and discovery to power, 
wisdom, and legacy.

83ORACLE
Roku gin, Pickled Ginger Sake, Dry Vermouth, Genmaicha Tea Syrup

87ECLIPSE
Chamomile Bulleit Bourbon & Classic Laddie Scotch, Honey Water

87CROWN
The Botanist Gin, Cointreau, Bee Pollen & Muscat Grapes Cordial,
Telmont Brut Champagne

FIND OUT
YOUR ARCHETYPE

Available as a mocktail

Prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive 10% service charge, the 7% municipality and 5% VAT



HER CLASSICS
Takamaka White Rum, Lavender & Lime

57

Ketel One, Lychee & Rose, Prosecco

Strawberry Tanqueray Gin, Mancino Rosso, Campari, Strawberry Cordial

67

67

PORT FINISHED BOULEVARDIER
Bulleit Bourbon, Campari, House Blend of Vermouths, Touch of Port Wine

93

ELDERFLOWER MULE

SALTED CARAMEL ESPRESSO MARTINI

St. Germain Liqueur, Lime & Ginger Beer

77

Ketel One Vodka, Salted Caramel Sauce, Coffee Liqueur

67

LAVENDER DAIQUIRI

ONLYSTAR MARTINI 67

STRAWBERRY NEGRONI

WATERMELON PALOMA
Astral Blanco Tequila, Watermelon & Berry Cordial, Grapefruit Soda

Available as a mocktail

Prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive 10% service charge, the 7% municipality and 5% VAT



MINITINI
SEASONAL VARIATIONS MADE WITH THE BOTANIST GIN

33APPLE & BASIL

33BANANA & PASSIONFRUIT

33WILD BERRIES
Prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive 10% service charge, the 7% municipality and 5% VAT



WINE

RED

ROSÉ

Gavi, Cossetti Piedmont, Italy

Sauvignon Blanc, Craggy Range Te Muna Road Martinborough, New Zealand

Riesling, Dr. Loosen Blue Slate Kabinett Mosel, Germany

Chardonnay, La Chablisienne La Pierrelée Chablis, France

Sauvignon Blanc, André Dezat & Fils, Pouilly-Fumé Loire Valley, France

Chardonnay, La Crema Sonoma, USA

Appassimento Blend, Baccolo Cent’Anni Veneto, Italy

Cabernet Sauvignon, Lindeman’s Bin 45 South Eastern Australia

Valpolicella, Speri Veneto, Italy

Malbec, Catena Mendoza, Argentina

Chianti Classico, Ruffino Aziano Tuscany, Italy

Pinot Noir, La Chablisienne Icauna Burgundy, France

Barolo, Beni di Batasiolo Piedmont, Italy

Pinot Grigio Rosé, Italia Veneto, Italy

Cuvée Henri, Fabre Provence, France

Château Minuty, M de Minuty Provence, France

Château d’Esclans, Whispering Angel Provence, France

Pinot Noir, Mud House Central Otago, New Zealand

57

77

99

57

77

495

550

650

690

790

850

950

275

385

495

550

625

670

725

990

275

385

525

725

WHITE
Pinot Grigio, Organic, Vinuva Sicily, Italy

Chardonnay, Warwick Estate The First Lady Stellenbosch, South Africa

57

77

275

385

Sauvignon Blanc, Babydoll by Yealands Marlborough, New Zealand 99

Prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive 10% service charge, the 7% municipality and 5% VAT



SPARKLING

Brut, Telmont Réserve Brut NV Damery, France

Brut, Bollinger Special Cuvée NV Aÿ, France

Brut, Pol Roger 2012 Épernay, France

Blanc de Blancs, Ruinart Reims, France

Prosecco, Ruggeri Argeo Veneto, Italy

Rosé Brut, Taittinger Prestige NV Reims, France

Rosé Brut, Ruinart Reims, France

Rosé Brut, Laurent-Perrier Cuvée NV Tours-sur-Marne, France

147

63

880

1500

1950

2200

375

1500

1950

2450

CHAMPAGNE BRUT

Junmai, Gekkeikan Kyoto, Japan

Daiginjo, DREAMSAKE Hyōgo, Japan

Ginjo, “Southern Beauty”, Nanbu Bijin Iwate, Japan

Sparkling, Hakutsuru Awayuki Hyōgo, Japan

63 495

575

750

290

SAKE

Peroni

Noam

53

63

BEER

CHAMPAGNE ROSÉ

Prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive 10% service charge, the 7% municipality and 5% VAT

147 880



SPIRIT
LIBRARY



Our tequilas and mezcals can be enjoyed neat, on the rocks, or in timeless 
classics. For a true taste of Mexican tradition, ask for a Verdita–a refreshing 

herbal green chaser–or a Sangrita, the spiced red companion.

EL VALLE

57

57

47

67

67

117107

77

167

Agaves from the valley of Tequila town. Warmer climate, volcanic soil.
Earthier, spicier, with pepper, vegetal and mineral notes.

Astral Blanco

Altos Blanco | Reposado

Espolon Blanco | Reposado | Añejo

Fortaleza Blanco | Reposado | Añejo

LOS ALTOS

83

77

107

97

93

127

127

137

107

107

147

327

Agaves grown at higher altitudes, around 2,000m. Cooler climate, iron-rich 
red soil. Fruitier, softer, floral, with sweet cooked agave notes.

Casamigos Blanco | Reposado | Añejo

Don Julio Blanco | Reposado | Añejo | 1942

Siete Leguas Blanco | Reposado | Añejo

Maria Pascuala Blanco | Añejo

TEQUILA

MEZCAL

57

57Del Maguey Vida

Montelobos Espadín

Entry gateway mezcals–soft, slightly smoky, designed for cocktails 
or first-time drinkers.

APPROACHABLE & MIXABLE

Prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive 10% service charge, the 7% municipality and 5% VAT



CLASSIC LONDON DRY

67

77

47

Juniper-forward, crisp, timeless—perfect for Martinis, G&Ts, 
and classic cocktails.

Tanqueray

Tanqueray 10

Sipsmith

From timeless London Dry styles to modern botanical explorations. Enjoy 
with a variety of tonics and garnishes or as the base of iconic cocktails.

BRIGHT & FLORAL

77

47

Fresh, green, and expressive, showing agave’s wild side.

Verde Amarás

Amarás Cupreata

REGIONAL & COMPLEX

73

67

Rustic, terroir-driven mezcals that speak of their valleys and villages.

Los Siete Misterios Doba-Yej

Derrumbes Zacatecas 

PREMIUM & RARE VARIETALS

157

97

Smaller-batch, connoisseur picks with distinct wild agaves.

Casamigos

The Lost Explorer Tobalá

GIN

Prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive 10% service charge, the 7% municipality and 5% VAT



CRAFT & PREMIUM

97

57

Artisanal small-batch gins with layered complexity, often served neat 
or in elevated cocktails.

Nikka Coffey

Monkey 47

290SeventyOne

CONTEMPORARY & BOTANICAL

67

67

Modern expressions highlighting botanicals beyond 
juniper—floral, herbal, citrusy.

Hendrick’s

The Botanist

77Roku

63Gin Mare

Refined and timeless, crafted for purity and balance. Perfectly smooth, 
enjoyed neat, with premium mixers, or as the base of classic cocktails.

CLASSIC WESTERN ICONS

57

87

47

Clean, smooth, versatile—the backbone of classic vodka cocktails.

Ketel One

Tito’s

Absolut Elyx

73Grey Goose

VODKA

Prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive 10% service charge, the 7% municipality and 5% VAT



A spirit of exploration, from Caribbean shores to modern craft stills. 
Rich, vibrant, and full of character—perfect for cocktails or savoring neat.

EASTERN HERITAGE
Traditional Russian-inspired distillation, rich texture, often sipped neat.

155

87Beluga Noble

Beluga Gold Line

CRAFT & InnOVATIVE

67

57

Distinctive, character-driven vodkas—showcasing modern techniques 
and bold craftsmanship.

Nikka Coffey

Haku

73Ciroc

ISLAND ORIGIN

RUM

The heart of Caribbean rum culture—vibrant, tropical, and full of life.

67

47

67

Takamaka White

Havana 7

Bacardi 8

LATIN ELEGANCE

107

77

157

Rums shaped by tradition and solera aging—smooth, layered, 
and refined.

Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva

Ron Zacapa 23

Ron Zacapa XO

Prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive 10% service charge, the 7% municipality and 5% VAT



BOLD & ADVENTUROUS
Spiced, overproof, and rustic styles—unapologetically powerful.

Crafted from a single distillery—distinct, expressive, and full of character.

77

53Sailor Jerry

Wray & Nephew Overproof 

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

From Scottish heather to Kentucky oak, Irish warmth to Japanese precision. 
Our team will gladly suggest the best way to enjoy it—neat, on the rocks, with 

a touch of water, or in cocktails and long serves where it shines best.

WHISK(E)Y

GRACEFUL & REFINED
Light, honeyed, and elegant — soft fruit and delicate oak.         

Auchentoshan 12

107

77

97

Glenkinchie 12

Singleton 12 | 15 | 18

Glenfiddich 12 | 15 | 18

117Macallan Double Cask 12 | 15

77

87

93

197

127

147

Isle of Jura 10

RICH & HARMONIOUS

87

147

77

Full-bodied and smooth—malt sweetness with gentle spice.

Highland Park 12

Dalmore 12 | 15 247

Laphroaig 10

WILD & UNTAMED

117

197

77

Smoky, coastal, and bold—the taste of fire and sea.

Bruichladdich Classic Laddie 

Lagavulin 16

Prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive 10% service charge, the 7% municipality and 5% VAT



IRISH

77

67

Bold, Smooth, honeyed, and bright — triple-distilled for purity.

Jameson

Remy Martin VSOP

COGNAC

267

87

From vineyard to cask — rich, velvety, and endlessly expressive.

Remy Martin XO

BLENDED SCOTCH

87

257

67

Smooth, balanced, and iconic—the cornerstone of classic whisky enjoyment.     

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Ruby Black

Johnnie Walker Blue Label 

67Monkey Shoulder

67Chivas Regal 12

117Chivas Regal 18

AMERICAN

67

77

47

Bold, sweet, and warm—charred oak and vanilla depth.           

Bulleit Bourbon

Jack Daniel’s

Maker’s Mark

77Michter’s US*1 American | Straight Bourbon | Straight Rye

87Woodford Reserve

JAPANESE

77

87

77

Elegant, balanced, and precise—harmony in every sip. 

Toki

Chita

Nikka Coffey Malt | From the Barrel

157Hibiki Harmony

80

Teeling Small Batch

Prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive 10% service charge, the 7% municipality and 5% VAT



DIGESTIVE & LIQUEUR

NUTtY & FLORAL

47

47

Warm, fragrant, and versatile—perfect after dinner or in cocktails.

Amaretto Disaronno

Skinos Mastiha

47Skinos Dark

47Sambuca Isobella

A finishing touch to any evening—sweet, herbal, or spiced, crafted to awaken 
or soothe the senses.

CREAM & CITRUS

47

47

47

Soft, smooth, and bright—indulgent yet refreshing.

Bailey’s

Fior di Limoncello

Cointreau 

HERBAL & AROMATIC

47

47

Bittersweet and complex—layered with spice and botanicals.

Jägermeister

Fernet Branca

47Branca Menta

Prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive 10% service charge, the 7% municipality and 5% VAT



FRESH JUICE
Ask your server for the daily selection

SOFT DRINK
Coca Cola | Zero

Sprite | Zero

Franklin & Sons Range

ENERGY DRINK
Red Bull | Sugar Free

El Tony Cold Brew Mate

WATER
Acqua Panna 250ML | 750ML

San Pellegrino 250ML | 750ML

25 40

4025

40

40

COFFEE
Espresso | Double

Americano

22 24

24

Cappuccino 25

Latte 25

TEA
English Breakfast | Earl Grey | Japanese Sencha
Jasmine Blossom | Sweet Chamomile | Lemon & Ginger

30

30

28

Prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive 10% service charge, the 7% municipality and 5% VAT


