



FORTUNE
FOUND AT THE
BOTTOM OF
EVERY GLASS

SIGNATURES

 BLOOM  67

Takamaka White Rum, Osmanthus & Peach Homemade Soda

 VELOUR 67

Ketel One Vodka, Aromatized Wine, Strawberry Cordial, Pineapple Foam

 ARROW  77

Astral Blanco Tequila, Verde Amaras Mezcal, 'Green forest' Cordial, Ginger Beer

 HEARTH  77

Fig Remy VSOP Cognac, Bergamot Cordial, Cold Brew Yerba Mate

 Available as a mocktail

Prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive 10% service charge, the 7% municipality and 5% VAT

Our cocktail menu follows the journey of a woman through life's stages, expressed through archetypes that symbolize each step of her transformation, from innocence and discovery to power, wisdom, and legacy.

 ECLIPSE 87

Chamomile Bulleit Bourbon & Classic Laddie Scotch, Honey Water

 CROWN  87

The Botanist Gin, Cointreau, Bee Pollen & Muscat Grapes Cordial, Telmont Brut Champagne

 ORACLE 83

Roku gin, Pickled Ginger Sake, Dry Vermouth, Genmaicha Tea Syrup



FIND OUT
YOUR ARCHETYPE

 Available as a mocktail

Prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive 10% service charge, the 7% municipality and 5% VAT

HER CLASSICS

★ LAVENDER DAIQUIRI 🍷 57

Takamaka White Rum, Lavender & Lime

★ ONLYSTAR MARTINI 🍷 67

Ketel One, Lychee & Rose, Prosecco

★ STRAWBERRY NEGRONI 67

Strawberry Tanqueray Gin, Mancino Rosso, Campari, Strawberry Cordial

★ ELDERFLOWER MULE 77

St. Germain Liqueur, Lime & Ginger Beer

★ SALTED CARAMEL ESPRESSO MARTINI 🍷 67

Ketel One Vodka, Salted Caramel Sauce, Coffee Liqueur

★ WATERMELON PALOMA 🍷 67

Astral Blanco Tequila, Watermelon & Berry Cordial, Grapefruit Soda

★ PORT FINISHED BOULEVARDIER 93

Bulleit Bourbon, Campari, House Blend of Vermouths, Touch of Port Wine

🍷 Available as a mocktail

Prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive 10% service charge, the 7% municipality and 5% VAT

MINITINI

SEASONAL VARIATIONS MADE WITH THE BOTANIST GIN



APPLE & BASIL 33



BANANA & PASSIONFRUIT 33



WILD BERRIES 33

WINE

★ WHITE

Pinot Grigio, Organic, Vinuva Sicily, Italy	57	275
Chardonnay, Warwick Estate The First Lady Stellenbosch, South Africa	77	385
Sauvignon Blanc, Babydoll by Yealands Marlborough, New Zealand	99	495
Gavi, Cossetti Piedmont, Italy		550
Sauvignon Blanc, Craggy Range Te Muna Road Martinborough, New Zealand		650
Riesling, Dr. Loosen Blue Slate Kabinett Mosel, Germany		690
Chardonnay, La Chablisienne La Pierrelée Chablis, France		790
Sauvignon Blanc, André Dezat & Fils, Pouilly-Fumé Loire Valley, France		850
Chardonnay, La Crema Sonoma, USA		950

★ ROSÉ

Pinot Grigio Rosé, Italia Veneto, Italy	57	275
Cuvée Henri, Fabre Provence, France	77	385
Château Minuty, M de Minuty Provence, France		525
Château d'Esclans, Whispering Angel Provence, France		725

★ RED

Appassimento Blend, Baccolo Cent'Anni Veneto, Italy	57	275
Cabernet Sauvignon, Lindeman's Bin 45 South Eastern Australia	77	385
Pinot Noir, Mud House Central Otago, New Zealand	99	495
Valpolicella, Speri Veneto, Italy		550
Malbec, Catena Mendoza, Argentina		625
Chianti Classico, Ruffino Aziano Tuscany, Italy		670
Pinot Noir, La Chablisienne Icauna Burgundy, France		725
Barolo, Beni di Batasiolo Piedmont, Italy		990

✦ CHAMPAGNE BRUT

Brut, Telmont Réserve Brut NV Damery, France	147	880
Brut, Bollinger Special Cuvée NV Ay, France		1500
Brut, Pol Roger 2012 Épernay, France		1950
Blanc de Blancs, Ruinart Reims, France		2200

✦ CHAMPAGNE ROSÉ

Rosé Brut, Taittinger Prestige NV Reims, France		1500
Rosé Brut, Ruinart Reims, France		1950
Rosé Brut, Laurent-Perrier Cuvée NV Tours-sur-Marne, France		2450

✦ SPARKLING

Prosecco, Ruggeri Argeo Veneto, Italy	63	375
---------------------------------------	----	-----

✦ SAKE

Junmai, Gekkeikan Kyoto, Japan	63	495
Ginjo, "Southern Beauty", Nanbu Bijin Iwate, Japan		575
Daiginjo, DREAMSAKE Hyōgo, Japan		750
Sparkling, Hakutsuru Awayuki Hyōgo, Japan		290

✦ BEER

Peroni		53
Noam		63

SPIRIT
LIBRARY



Our tequilas and mezcals can be enjoyed neat, on the rocks, or in timeless classics. For a true taste of Mexican tradition, ask for a *Verdita*—a refreshing herbal green chaser—or a *Sangrita*, the spiced red companion.

TEQUILA

★ EL VALLE

Agaves from the valley of Tequila town. Warmer climate, volcanic soil. Earthier, spicier, with pepper, vegetal and mineral notes.

Astral Blanco	47		
Altos Blanco Reposado	57	67	
Espolon Blanco Reposado Añejo	57	67	77
Fortaleza Blanco Reposado Añejo	107	117	167

★ LOS ALTOS

Agaves grown at higher altitudes, around 2,000m. Cooler climate, iron-rich red soil. Fruitier, softer, floral, with sweet cooked agave notes.

Casamigos Blanco Reposado Añejo	77	97	107	
Don Julio Blanco Reposado Añejo 1942	83	93	107	327
Siete Leguas Blanco Reposado Añejo	107	127	137	
Maria Pascuala Blanco Añejo	127		147	

MEZCAL

★ APPROACHABLE & MIXABLE

Entry gateway mezcals—soft, slightly smoky, designed for cocktails or first-time drinkers.

Del Maguey Vida	57
Montelobos Espadín	57

BRIGHT & FLORAL

Fresh, green, and expressive, showing agave's wild side.

Verde Amarás	47
Amarás Cupreata	77

REGIONAL & COMPLEX

Rustic, terroir-driven mezcals that speak of their valleys and villages.

Los Siete Misterios Doba-Yej	67
Derrumbes Zacatecas	73

PREMIUM & RARE VARIETALS

Smaller-batch, connoisseur picks with distinct wild agaves.

Casamigos	97
The Lost Explorer Tobalá	157

From timeless London Dry styles to modern botanical explorations. Enjoy with a variety of tonics and garnishes or as the base of iconic cocktails.

GIN

CLASSIC LONDON DRY

Juniper-forward, crisp, timeless—perfect for Martinis, G&Ts, and classic cocktails.

Tanqueray	47
Tanqueray 10	67
Sipsmith	77

✦ CONTEMPORARY & BOTANICAL

Modern expressions highlighting botanicals beyond juniper—floral, herbal, citrusy.

Hendrick's	67
The Botanist	67
Roku	77
Gin Mare	63

✦ CRAFT & PREMIUM

Artisanal small-batch gins with layered complexity, often served neat or in elevated cocktails.

Nikka Coffey	57
Monkey 47	97
SeventyOne	290

Refined and timeless, crafted for purity and balance. Perfectly smooth, enjoyed neat, with premium mixers, or as the base of classic cocktails.

VODRA

✦ CLASSIC WESTERN ICONS

Clean, smooth, versatile—the backbone of classic vodka cocktails.

Ketel One	47
Tito's	57
Grey Goose	73
Absolut Elyx	87

EASTERN HERITAGE

Traditional Russian-inspired distillation, rich texture, often sipped neat.

Beluga Noble 87

Beluga Gold Line 155

CRAFT & INNOVATIVE

Distinctive, character-driven vodkas—showcasing modern techniques and bold craftsmanship.

Nikka Coffey 57

Haku 67

Ciroc 73

A spirit of exploration, from Caribbean shores to modern craft stills.
Rich, vibrant, and full of character—perfect for cocktails or savoring neat.

RUM

ISLAND ORIGIN

The heart of Caribbean rum culture—vibrant, tropical, and full of life.

Takamaka White 47

Havana 7 67

Bacardi 8 67

LATIN ELEGANCE

Rums shaped by tradition and solera aging—smooth, layered, and refined.

Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva 77

Ron Zacapa 23 107

Ron Zacapa XO 157

BOLD & ADVENTUROUS

Spiced, overproof, and rustic styles—unapologetically powerful.

Sailor Jerry 53

Wray & Nephew Overproof 77

From Scottish heather to Kentucky oak, Irish warmth to Japanese precision. Our team will gladly suggest the best way to enjoy it—neat, on the rocks, with a touch of water, or in cocktails and long serves where it shines best.

WHISKEY

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

Crafted from a single distillery—distinct, expressive, and full of character.

GRACEFUL & REFINED

Light, honeyed, and elegant — soft fruit and delicate oak.

Auchentoshan 12	97		
Glenkinchie 12	107		
Singleton 12 15 18	77	87	147
Glenfiddich 12 15 18	77	93	127
Macallan Double Cask 12 15	117	197	

RICH & HARMONIOUS

Full-bodied and smooth—malt sweetness with gentle spice.

Isle of Jura 10	77		
Highland Park 12	87		
Dalmore 12 15	147	247	

WILD & UNTAMED

Smoky, coastal, and bold—the taste of fire and sea.

Laphroaig 10	77		
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie	117		
Lagavulin 16	197		

✦ BLENDED SCOTCH

Smooth, balanced, and iconic—the cornerstone of classic whisky enjoyment.

Johnnie Walker Black Label	67
Johnnie Walker Ruby Black	87
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	257
Monkey Shoulder	67
Chivas Regal 12	67
Chivas Regal 18	117

✦ AMERICAN

Bold, sweet, and warm—charred oak and vanilla depth.

Bulleit Bourbon	47
Jack Daniel's	67
Maker's Mark	77
Michter's US*1 American Straight Bourbon Straight Rye	77
Woodford Reserve	87

✦ IRISH

Bold, Smooth, honeyed, and bright — triple-distilled for purity.

Jameson	67
Teeling Small Batch	77

✦ JAPANESE

Elegant, balanced, and precise—harmony in every sip.

Toki	77
Chita	77
Nikka Coffey Malt From the Barrel	87 80
Hibiki Harmony	157

✦ COGNAC

From vineyard to cask — rich, velvety, and endlessly expressive.

Remy Martin VSOP	87
Remy Martin XO	267

A finishing touch to any evening—sweet, herbal, or spiced, crafted to awaken or soothe the senses.

DIGESTIVE & LIQUEUR

★ CREAM & CITRUS

Soft, smooth, and bright—indulgent yet refreshing.

Bailey's	47
Fior di Limoncello	47
Cointreau	47

★ HERBAL & AROMATIC

Bittersweet and complex—layered with spice and botanicals.

Jägermeister	47
Fernet Branca	47
Branca Menta	47

★ NUTTY & FLORAL

Warm, fragrant, and versatile—perfect after dinner or in cocktails.

Amaretto Disaronno	47
Skinos Mastiha	47
Skinos Dark	47
Sambuca Isobella	47

✦ FRESH JUICE 30

Ask your server for the daily selection

✦ SOFT DRINK 30

Coca Cola | Zero

Sprite | Zero

Franklin & Sons Range

✦ ENERGY DRINK

Red Bull | Sugar Free 40

El Tony Cold Brew Mate 40

✦ WATER

Acqua Panna 250ML | 750ML 25 40

San Pellegrino 250ML | 750ML 25 40

✦ COFFEE

Espresso | Double 22 24

Americano 24

Cappuccino 25

Latte 25

✦ TEA 28

English Breakfast | Earl Grey | Japanese Sencha

Jasmine Blossom | Sweet Chamomile | Lemon & Ginger